
Teacher Extention Room Number Email
Google Doc Cheat Sheet that contains links to access each of your Student Google 

Classroom Codes
Albrecht, Leslie 1743 317 lalbrecht@pemb.org Click for Mrs. Albrecht's Class Codes
Atmore, Debra 1714 202/GYM datmore@pemb.org Click for Mrs. Atmore's Class Codes

Barkowski, Susan 1735 309 sbarkowski@pemb.org Click for Ms. Barkowski's Class Codes
Barresi, Clarissa 1728 302 cbarresi@pemb.org Click for Mrs. Baressi's Class Codes

Brewer, Erin 1719 207 ebrewer@pemb.org Click for Ms. Brewer's Class Codes
Campbell, Ned 1714 202/GYM ncampbell@pemb.org Click for Mr. Campbell's Class Codes
Dirkin, William 1745 319 wdirkin@pemb.org Click for Mr.Dirkin's Class Codes

Fischer, Matthew 1714 202/GYM mfischer@pemb.org Click for Mr. Fisher's Class Codes
Gradman, Laura 1716 204 lgradman@pemb.org Click for Ms. Gradman's Class Codes
Grgas, Danielle 1724 212 dgrgas@pemb.org Click for Mr. Grgas's Class Codes

Hill, Marvin 1727 301 mhill@pemb.org Click for Mr. Hills Class Codes
Kolbasowski, Irene 1715 203 ikolbasowski@pemb.org Click for Mrs. Kolbasowski's Class Codes

Kolbasowski, Robert 1722 210 rkolbasowski@pemb.org Click for Mr. Kolbasowski's Class Codes
Lamola , Michael 1626 13/HFMS mlamola@pemb.org Click for Mr. Lamola's Class Codes

Lerner, Faigy 1717 205 flerner@pemb.org Click for Mrs. Lerner's Class Codes
Marone, Shawna 1723 211 smarone@pemb.org Click for Ms. Marone's Class Codes

McGovern, Michael 1736 310 mmcgovern@pemb.org Click for Mr. McGovern's Class Codes
Mukalian, Kim 1732 306 kmukalian@pemb.org Click for Ms. Mukalian's Class Codes

Mulligan, Chelsea 1721 209 cmulligan@pemb.org Click for Ms. Mulligan's Class Codes
Plumeri, Donnalee 207 dplumeri@pemb.org (see Ms. Brewer's & Mr. Taylor's Codes)

Rodriguez, Luz 1742 316 lmrodriguez@pemb.org Click for Ms. Rodriguez's Class Codes
Romansky, Tammy 209/210 tromansky@pemb.org (See Ms. Mulligan or Mr. Kolbasoski's Codes)

Shields, Robert 1718 206 rshields@pemb.org Click for Mr. Shields's Class Codes
Soto, Laurie 1711 103 lsoto@pemb.org Click for Ms. Soto's Class Codes

Sullivan, Esther 1734 308 esullivan@pemb.org Click for Mrs.Sullivan's Class Codes
Swift, Laura 1709 101 lswift@pemb.org Click for Ms. Swift's Class CODES

Taylor, Kenny 1720 208 ktaylor@pemb.org Click for Mr. Taylor's Class Codes
Williams, Christine 1733 307 cwilliams@pemb.org Click for Mrs. C. Williams' Class Codes
Williams, Stacey 1737 311 snwilliams@pemb.org Click for Mrs. S. Williams' Class Codes
Wyjas, Chelsea 1723 211 cwyjas@pemb.org Click for Mrs.Wyjas' Class Codes

Ziegler, Cali; (Marino, Kelly) 1726 214(kemarino@pemb.org) cziegler@pemb.org Click for Ms. Marino's Class Codes
Zintl, Frank 1739/1741 313/315 fzintl@pemb.org Click for Mr. Zintl's Class Codes

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1YBjWrPoZZ03OuZ3whKd554v57t1ZPDqLsAFV7pA8E-o/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12c14mVOI-OWjgRX9zAfMVnplTHahwVHhqw6QwVcd0B8/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1C68aDjJtIXYlvmoVj7XUBfh27SpQq3K97InHhi5hAbI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1H7ALnZoQy3DNUOIJvrIVnP2xm_-dBnAzT_FTEE8m05s/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1e6k9NlSh9bLXawX0wbBa_KnrgJcnWuJ6WpHuFdnjqr4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ooahxv7Z6waYbejLXTnNb6WeGu6sYm8WPMqq0kNKIM0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1f4TBaxlUici11Ok13W3FpoFNbKBjvfu1X-TQLRzZcZY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lDZF42v0mEF_ufmy7fmRKZzgiF0_AP4LoHFatVkTpnQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1y8hljSKG1EY8Wt3VTszLn3TX9CtzMLeEeue9Q1KQq_0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WZHdJZugrRPhyL-z4DwHYQ2iO3OrsE2-R6blQcGKmrg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1HdNaFxvyP3IPFeKu-tm65c1wd_uaNIc2MNxfeLpVApc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1SpBq-6wyUBb7BBevlyt6mTkeD3-eRA1umG1-V6fxWJ0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sr-WsQdWr3Xgp-VlZ_xbN-axYaTPXQAOWZiyfDtmoNs/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1V2B639n9CDtxUZLBP6MoLK7IIT3IlPyCHQ-Ev4ufjV8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Zer4ZJs46-E5DhdqbLG98pRmkRz06LjqmX9WPyatnck/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/15W8kZBrwWg874ZFa9WvebLaCv0n4g3v91aaMXjvRTTo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1BnEmKsza7QaMbFhbrOhCNOonjrfT198LdyRpEPkYcqA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1cGTbqXXDIaCy-PGz14tORArPULPACqQYQTDlCBN2FOQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1gmyaVV-zoKq9GxlQBLbfwSuiK1c97GEp2iAKU42ert0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1gmyaVV-zoKq9GxlQBLbfwSuiK1c97GEp2iAKU42ert0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1_lKmxhQp71iz2THL5IrqcxteSSfirCtTG3JpFHv90To/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10h4nMOGjgZ17F-9HchA1oWB-K4twQ-sgfB55_i5giFc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1UdGKG_Fh4QV4zRtfiVaaHgWBpdY8mo8V7DuTZG2gruE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VB-5T7NH8vdZPmV1Da5u6fr06dAyXfKP-YQqZiRaWRg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1SnzwPZ7VN8YWIAkYSW7LZoofWtC43P5A3fwaxGrTxR0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Y1BI1gy93Mc7slj9m34kLuCc3HSU7uga0hHkhbpVqX4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sUISikZu7BV2VYsPSP5i-9s5zj8-HxPHMh9LLFxugSY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Iz-IT6E2a1U0eyFgOZsT2vrpc91uAcPRM19nnaQhEoM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zx2dFiQxjRe9_AtVDd7XRvGTK1IZTFgJmRFX1qJx0T8/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1fwpONqahuvch1nzkTit8UZV4gPe5B2lzffecy4Utzn0/edit?usp=sharing

